Differential Clock Buffer/Driver DDR333/PC2700-Compliant
CY2SSTV857-27
.......................... Document #: 38-07464 Rev. *F Page 1 of 8
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features
• Operating frequency: 60 MHz to 200 MHz
• Supports 266, 333 MHz DDR SDRAM
• 10 differential outputs from 1 differential input

cation, Buyer shall indemnify and hold Silicon Laboratories harmless against all claims and damages.
Package Drawing and Dimension
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2SSTV857ZC-27 48-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV857ZC-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV857ZI-27 48-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40° to +85°C
CY2SSTV857ZI-27T 48-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to +85°C
48-lead Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package, Type II (6 mm x 12 mm) Z48
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Phase Locked Loops - PLL category: